

**GR – 345/2022**

**NEW GR - 468/2022**

**Order Dated :03/06/2024**

Record is put up today as 27/05/2024 was declared summer vacation  
by Hon'ble High Court.

No step taken.

Due to resolution of bar.

Day adjourned.

Fix 10/07/2025 for appearance.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Uluberia, Howrah*