

G R 345/2022
New G R 468/2022

Order Dated :10/07/2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

Out of 11 accused 09 accused are absent by time petition and 02 accused namely, Sk.Bappa Ali and Rabial Middhey are absent without steps.

Considered and allowed.

Issue W/A against the absentee accused.

Day adjourned.

To 10/03/2026 for appearance and E/R of W/A.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah